
Mixed Golf 2021

Competition Date Competition Date Start Sheet Posted

Monday 5th April Captains Drive In - 2 FROM 4 STABLEFORD ANY COMBINATION MEN OR WOMEN Monday 15th March

Tuesday 20th April 11 hole Evening Mixed Tuesday 30th March

Monday 3rd May BH Mixed Jack Evans trophy Monday 12th April

Sunday 9th May RBL VE Day 75th+1  Anniversary  Mixed   Sunday 18th April

Tuesday 18th May 11 Hole Evening Mixed Tuesday 27th April

Monday 31st May Bank Holiday Mixed (Doug Jacks Trophy) Monday 10th May

Thursday 10th June 11 hole Evening Mixed Thursday 20th May

Tuesday 6th July 11 hole Evening Mixed Tuesday 15th June

Sunday 1st August Mixed Open

Tuesday 3rd August 11 hole Evening Mixed Monday 13th July

Sunday 8th August Centenary Trophy at Hazel Grove

Sunday 15th August Founders Trophy (Partners Drawn) Sunday 25th july

Sunday 22nd August Captains Charity AmAm

Monday 30th August Bank Holiday Mixed + Centenary Trophy Sunday 9th August

Tuesday 14th September 9 Hole Evening Mixed Tuesday 24th August

Sunday 10th October Autumn Mixed Competition Sunday 19th September

Tuesday 28th December BH Mixed Tuesday 7th December

Mixed Exchange TBC

Below is a list with all club Mixed Golf Competitions, showing the date of the Competition and the date that start sheets will be available for booking. Please note that start sheets will be available on the computer 
from 8 am on the relevant day or via the Pro Shop.   Formats for each competition will be confirmed when each start sheet is available. Food (when available ) will need to be booked in the normal way when the 

sheet is put on the mixed noticeboard.


